AUSLEY & MCMULLEN

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELQORS AT LAW

123 SOUTH CALHOUN STREET
P.Q. BOX 384 (1P 32302)
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 3230|

RECEIVEDFFS

1JUN IS PN 2: 4,3

(BBQ) 224-9115 FAX (BSO) 222-7560 COHH‘SSIOH
CLERK
June 15, 2011
HAND DELIVERED

Ms. Ann Cole, Director

Office of Commission Clerk
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32395-0850

Re:  Fuel and Purchased Power Cost Recovery Clause
and Generating Performance Incentive Factor;
FPSC Docket No. 110001-El

Dear Ms. Cole;

Enclosed for filing in the above-styled docket are the original and ten (10) copies of Tampa

Electric Company's Forms 423-1, 423-1(a), 423-1(b), 423-2, 423-2(a), 423-2(b) and 423-2(c) for the
month of April 2011. Portions of Forms 423-1(a), 423-2, 423-2(a) and 423-2(b) have been whited
out to delete certain confidential proprietary business information which is the subject of a separate
request for specified confidential treatment and motion for temporary protective order being
simultaneously filed herewith.

Please acknowledge receipt and filing of the above by stamping the duplicate copy of this

letter and returning same to this writer.

Thank you for your assistance in connection with this matter.

Sincerely,

/@—_M‘h/—w

James D. Beasley

JDB/pp
Enclosures
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o

All Parties of Record (w/o enc.)
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FPSC Form 423-1

1. Reporting Month: April Year: 2011

2. Reporting Coempany; Tampa Electric Company

Line

No. Plant Name
{a) (b}

1 BigBend
2. Big Bend
3. Big Bend
4. Big Bend
5 Big Bend
6. Polk
7. Polk
8 Polk

* Ne analysis taken
FPSC FORM 423-1 (2/87)

Supplier Name
(¢

RKA Petroleum Co.
RIKA Petroleum Co.
RKA Petroleum Co.
R¥A Petroieum Co.
RKA Petroleum Co.
RKA Petroleumn Cao,
RKA Petroleum Co.

RKA Petroleum Co.

MONTHLY RERPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

ORIGIN, VOLUME, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

3. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact P
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards Dir

(813) - 228 - 4891

4. Signature of Official Submitting Report:

5. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Shipping Purchase
Point Type
(@) (e}
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC
Tampa MTC

Delivery
Location

H
Big Bend
Big Bend
Big Bend
Big Bend
Big Bend

Polk
Polk

Polk

§encerning Data

orting

Paul Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

Delivery
Date
(g)

0-4_!1'—53./1 1
04/20/11
04721111
04722111
04/23/11
04/08/11
04/13/11

04/14/11

Type
Qil
(h)

F02
FO2

FO2
Fo2
Fo2

FO2
Fo2

Fo2

Sutfur

Content

%
i)

-

8TU
Content Volume
(BTU/Gal) (Bbls)

0

{k)

*

884.74
885.55
1,244 45
179.52
708.10
1,773.45
709.38

1,950.74

CROLUMUNT KiMEr=

L

Page 10of 1

Detivered
Price
(3/8bN)
U]

$139.27
$141.80
$141.18
$141.19
$141.18
$146.02
$141.30

$141.22

oLt 1g w

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK



FPSC Form 423-1{a)
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS Page 1 of 1
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

1. Reporting Month  Apfil Year 2011 3 Name, Title & Telaphone Nurnber of Contact Perscn.@
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards Directo,
2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company (843)-228 - 4891

4. Signature of Official Submitting Report,

&. Date Compéeted: June 15, 2011

Effective  Transport Add'l

Invoice invoice Net Net Quality Purchase to Transport  Other  Delivered
Line Plant Delivery Delivery Type Volume Price Amount Discount Amount Price Adjust. Price Terminal  Charges Charges Price
No. Narne Supplier Name Location Date Oil (Bbis) (3/Bbi) 3 H $ {3/Bbl) {$/Bbl) (3/Bbl) ($/Bb) ($/Bbl} ($/Bbi) ($/BL)
(a) &) () (d) {e) if (g} M u] () (k) 0] (m) (m) (o} =) (@) n
1. BigBend RKA Petroleum Co. Big Bend 04/119/11 Fo2 88474 $0.00 $0.00 $139.27
2. BigBend RHKA Petroleurn Co Big Bend 04120114 Fo2 58555 §0.00 $0.00 $141.80
3 BigBend RKA Peiroleum Co Big Bend 0424111 Fo2 1.244.45 $0.00 $0.00 $141.18
4 BigBend RKA Petroleum Co Big Bend 0412211 FO2 17952 $0.00 $0.00 $141.19
5 BigBend RKA, Petroleurn Co. Big Bend Q4123111 F02 708.10 5000 $0.00 $141.18
6 Polk RKA Petroleum Co Palk 04108111 Fo2 177345 $0.00 $o.00 $146.02
7. Polk RKA Patroleum Co. Polk 04113111 Fo2 709.38 $0.00 $0.00 $141.30
8. Pok RKA Petroleurn Co Polk 04714711 Fo2 1,950.74 $0.00 $0.00 $141.22

* No analysis Taken
FPSC FORM £23-1{a) (2/87)




FPSC Form 423.1b)

1. Reporting Month.  April  Year 2011

2. Reporting Company Tampa Electric Company

Form
Menth Plant
Reported Name

{b) ()

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

Supplier
{d)

3 Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact PersomCiterning Cata
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards Direche o 3
(813) - 228 - 4891 o
- ‘/.-I

4. Signature of Official Submitting Report:

5. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Original
Line
Number
{2

Oid
Volume
{Bbls)
U]

Form
No.
o)}

REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS OIL DELIVERIES

Paul Edwards, rector Financial §eporﬁng

Colutnn
Designator & Tile
n

Qid
Value
{0

New
Value

®

Delivered
Price
{$/B3bls)
{k)

Page 1 of 1

Reason for Revision

]

None

FRSC Form 423-1(b}



FPSC Form 423-2

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY CF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Reporting Month:  Aprit Year: 2011
2. Reporling Company: Tarmpa Eleciric Company

3. Plant Name: United Maritime Group - Big Bend Station (1)

§. Signature of Official Submitting Form:

6. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Person Goncerning Data
Subrmitted on this Form: Paul Edwards,
(813) - 228 - 4891

Diredo%a’pl orting

Paul Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

As Received Coal Quality

Effective Total Delivered
Purchase Transport  Price Transfer Suolfur 8TV Ash  Moisture
Line Mine Purchase  Transport Price Charges Facility Content Conteni  Content Content
No. Supplier Name Locatian Type Mode Tons {$/Ton) {$/Ton) {$/Ton) % {BTUMb) % %
(a) (b) (c) @ (e) U] (5)] (h} 0} )] (k) U] {m)
1. Knigh! Hawk 10,IL, 145 LTC RB 49 640.87 $47.20 295 11,205 9.05 12.35
2. Anmstrong Coal 9,KY, 177 5 RB 10,337.90 $68.13 2.81 11628 801 120
3.  Allied Resources 9,KY, 233 s RB 9,790.60 $64.27 268 11,614 949 1100
4. Emeraid 17.C0, 51 s RB 1,594.30 $83.00 051 11,165 875 12385

(1} United Maritime Terminal Transfer facility is a central storage site for coal prior to its delivery to the power plant.

The coal from suppiiers noted on this schedule is usually delivered to Big Bend Station but could uttimately be delivered to Polk Station.

FPSC FORM 423-2 (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(a)

1. Reporting Month: April  Year: 2011
2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company

3. Plant Name: United Maritime Group - Big Bend Station (1)}

Line Mine Purchase
No, Supplier Name Location Type
(@) &) (©) (D
1. Knight Hawk 10,0L,145 LTC
2. Armstrong Coal 9, KY 177 5
3. Allied Resources 9 KY, 233 s
4. Emerafd 17.C0O, 51 | s

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAILED PURCHASED COAL INVOICE INFORMATION

4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Perso

sagermning Data

Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Directg pReppring
(813) - 228 - 4891 a
5. Signature of Official Submitting Form: / 2

PauF'Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

6. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Retro-

F.OB.{2) Shorthauf Original active Quality

Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjusi-

Price Charges Price Adjustrments Price ments

Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) {$/Ton)

(e} o (g} ) @ () K

4964087 N/A $0.00 $0.53 $0.00
10,337.90 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9,790.60 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1,594 30 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

{1) United Maritime Terminal Transfer facilty is a central storage site for coal prior te its delivery fo the power plant,
The coaf from suppfiers noted on this schedule is usually delivered to Big Bend Station but could ultimately be delivered to Polk Station.

(2) Tampa Electric purchases coal F.O.B. shipping point or F.Q.B. destination.
FPSC Form 423-2(a)

Effective
Purchase
Price
($/Ton)

0]




FPSC Form 423-2(b) MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF CQAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

1. Reporting Month April Year 2011 4. Name, Titte & Telephone Numnber of Contact Person Concghning Data

Submitted on this Farm: Paul Edwards, Dirgltor FinancigfiBepc)
(813) - 228 - 4891 -

2 Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company

5. Signature of Dfficial Submitting Form;

3. Plant Name United Maritime Group - Big Bend Station (1} My i
Paui Edwards, Director Financial R;oorting

6. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Rail Charges Waterborne Charges
[wa] Add' T e e s e Total  Celivered
EfHective  Shorthaul Other River Trans-  Ocean Other  Other Transpor-  Price
Trans- Purchase & Loading  Rad Rail Barge  loading  Barge Water Ralated tation Transfer
Line Mine Shipping port Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate  Charges Charges Charges Facility
No Supplier Name Location Point Mode Tons ($/Ton) {$Tor}y  ($/Tom)  ($/Ton)  ($Ton)  ($Ton)  ($/Ton) ($/Ton} ($/Ton)  ($/Ton) ($/Ten}
(a) ® {© (d) {# M (@ (h 0] [0] LY 0] (m) {n) {0} (2] (a)
4 Kraght Hawk 10,IL,145 Jackson & Perry Cnty,, IL RB 49,640.87 $0.00 $0.00 £47 .20
2 Armstrong Coal g Ky 177 Muhienberg., KY RB 10,337.80 $0.00 $0.00 $68.13
3 Allied Resources 9, KY, 233 Waebster Cnty, KY RB 9,790.60 $0.00 $0.00 $64.27
4 Emerald 17.C0O. 51 Gunnison Cnty.. CO RE 1,584.30 $0.00 30.00 $83.00

{1) United Maritime Terminal Transfer facility i a central starage site for coal prior to its delivery ta the power plant.
The soal trom suppliers noted an this schedule is usually delivered to Big Band Station but could ultimatety be defvered to Polk Station

(2) Tampa Electricc purchases coal F O B shipping point or F 0.8 destination

FPSC Form 423-2(b)




FPSC Form 423.2

1. Reporting Month'  April  Year, 2011

2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company

3. Plant Name Big Bend Station (1)

WMONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Person Concemrng Data

Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Director 5

o

(813) - 228 - 4881

5. Signature of Official Submétting Formn:

6. Date Complated: Juna 15, 2011

Paul Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

Effective Yotal =
Purchase Transport FOB Piant Sulfur BTU Ash  Moisture
Line Mine Purchase  Transport Price Charges Price Content Contest  Content Content
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tens {$/Ton) {$/Ton) (§/Ton) % (BTU/Ib} % 8%
{a) &) ] (d) {e) m ) (h d} ) *} 0} im)
%.  Transfer Facility - Big Bend NI N/A OB 21878500 $81.27 266 11,561 10.01 11.24
2. Transfer Facility - Polk N/A N/A o 457600 $134.14 3ar 14,791 022 403
3. Adfiance Coal 9Ky 107 LTC UR 153.411.80 $76.62 314 12,384 7.44 8.88

(1) This page includes all coal delivered to Big Bend for use at Big Bend or Polk

Effecttve with the January 2008 filing,

FPSC FORM 423-2 (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(a) MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

DETAILED PURCHASED COAL INVOICE INFORMATION

4 Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Person

Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Directu !

1. Reporting Month. April Year 2011 (813) - 228 - 4891
o)

2 Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company 5. Signature of Official Submitting Form:

' ¥
Paul Edwards, Director Financial Report?ng

3 Plart Name: Big Bend Station 6 Date Completed: Jume 15 2011

Retro-
FOB Shorthaul Originat active Quality Effective
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Puwrchase
Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Adjustrnents Price ments Price
No Supplier Name Location Type Tons {$/Ton) {3/ Ton) {$/Ton) {8/Ton) {3 Ton) {$/Ton) {$/Ton)
{a) (b) (c} (@ (e) N (9) {h} M ) (i) h
1. Transfer Facilty - Big Bend N/A N/A 219,785 00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2. Transfer Facility - Potk N/A N/A 4,576.00 N/A $0.00 30.00 $0.00
3 Aikance Coal 9Ky 107 LTC 153,411 80 NIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FPSC FORM 423-2(a) (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(b)

1. Reporting Month April Year 2011
2. Reporting Compary  Tampa Electric Company

3. Plant Name: Big Bend Station {1)

MONTHLY REPORT CF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

4. Narne, Title & Telaphone Nurnber of Con
Submitted on this Ferm: Paul Edwards,
{813) - 228 . 4B

5. Signature of Official Submitting Form;

" 'Paul Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

6. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Adetl

Total
Effectve  Shorthaut Other River Trans-  Cowan Other Other  Transpor-
Trans- Purchase & Loading  Rait Rail Barge loading  Barge Water Related tation FOB Plant

Line Mine Shipping port Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate  Charges Charges Charges Price
No. Supplisr Narme Locaticn Point Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Tor)  ($Ton)  ($/Ton) {$/Ton) ($/Ton} ($/Ton)  ($/Tan) ($/Ton) ($/Ten) ($/Ton)
(a) & {c {d) (&) ® @ (R} m @ Y] 0] {m) {n) (o) {0) {a}

1 Transfer Facility - Big Bend NiA Davant, La. OB 21978500 $0.00 $0.00 $8127

2. Transfer Facility - Polk N/A Davant, La. OB 457600 $0.00 $0.00 $13416

3. Aliance Coal 8 KY, 107 Hopkins Cnty., IL UR 153,411.80 £0.00 $0.00 $76.62

FPSC FORM 423-2(b) (287}




FPSC Form 423-2 MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Reporting Morth:  April  Year: 2011 (813) 226 - 4891
2 Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company 5. Signature of Official Submitting Form:
Patl Edwards, Director Financial R'\epcrting
3. Plant Name United Maritirme Group Transfer Facility - Polk Station (1) 6. Date Cornpleted: June 15, 2011
As Received Coal Quality
Effective Total Delivered e v S S
Purchase Transport Price Transfer Sultfur BTU Ash  Moisture
Line Mire Purchase  Transport Price Charges Facity Content Coment  Content Content
Ne Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons (3Ton) {$/Ton) {$/Tan) % {BTUNL) % %
(a) b} © () (e) (N @ {h) {i 0 (k) (0 (m)
1. Valero /A, ] RB 45,487.30 $117.04 387 14270 QA7 7.30
2. Ammstrong Coal N/A 5 RB 2452910 $67.58 232 11192 788 14.27

{1} United Martime Terminal Transfer facility is a central storage site for ¢oal prior to its delivety to the power plant.
The coal from suppliers noted on this schedule is usually delivered to Big Bend Station bit could ultimately be detivered to Polk Station.

FPSC FORM 423-2 (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(a)

MONTHLY REPCRT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FCR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAILED PURCHASED COAL INVOICE INFORMATION

4 Name, Title & Telephore Number of Contact P
1 Reporting Month- April Year: 2011

Submitted on this Form: £aul Egwards, Director Fin,
(813) - 228 - 4891
2 Reporting Compary. Tampa Electric Company

oncerning Data
1al M porting

5. Sigrnature of Cfficial Submitting Form:
3 Plant Name_ United Maritime Group Transfer Facility - Polk Station (1)

Paul Edwards, Director Financial R‘eporling
§ Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Retra-
F.CB.(2) Shorthaul Qrigiral active Quality Effective
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase

Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Adiustments Price ments Price
No Supplier Name Location Type Tons (3/Ton) {$/Ton) (3/Ton) (3/Ton) {$Ton) (3/Tan) {$/Ton)
(a) {b} {€) () (e} n (@ (h 0] 1y (x) )
1 Valero NA s 45 487 30 N/A $0.00 $1.68 $0.00
2. Ammstrong Coal NZA S 2492910 N/A $0.00 5C.00 $0.00

{1} United Maritime Terminal Transfer facility is a central sicrage site for coal prio 1o iis delivery to the power piant,
The ¢oal from suppliers noted on this schedule is usually delivered te Big Bend Station but could ultimately be delivered to Polk Station
(2) Tampa Electric purchases coal F.Q 8. shipping point or F.O.B. destination.,

FPSC FORM 423.2{a) (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(b)

1. Reporting Month:  April  Year 2011
2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company

3. Plant Narne' United Maritime Group Transfer Facility - Potk Station (1)

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

4. Name, Titte & Talephone Number of Contact Pers
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Diregid
(813) 228 - 4891

Somgerning Data

, 7 it

5. Signature of Official Submitting Form: - A
Paul Edwards, Director Financial Reporting

6. Date Completed: June 15 2011

Rail Charges Waterborte Charges
Add'l Total  Delivared
Effective  Shorthaul Other River Trans-  Qcean Other  Other Transpor- Price
Trans- Purchase & Loading  Rail Rail Barge  loading  Bargs Water Related tation Transfer
Line Mine Shipping port Price Charges  Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate  Charges Charges Charges Facility
No. Supplier Name Location Point Made Tons (5/Ten) (§/Ton)  ($/Tor)  ($Ton). ($/Ton) ($/Ton)  ($/T on)  ($/Ten)  ($/Ton)  ($/Ton) {$/Ton)
(a) I © {d) (e) ® @ (] M 0} K U] {m) {m (o) ] C)]
1. Valero N/A N/A RrRB 45,487 30 $0.00 $0.00 $117.04
2. Armstrong Coat N/A NIA RB 24,920 10 $0.0C $0.00 $67.58

(1) United Maritime Terminal Transfer facity & # central storage site for coal prior 1o its delivery to the power plant,
The coal from suppliers noted on this schedule is usually delivered to Big Bend Station but could ulbimately be delivered to Palk Station

FPSC FCRM 423.2(b) (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Cortact Person Cancermng Data
Subrmitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Diregte 3

1. Reporting Month  Apnl Year 2011 {813) 228 - 4891
2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company 5. Signature of Official Submitting Form: a
Paul Edwards. Director FmanciaI‘Repomng
3 Plant Name- Polk Station (1) 6. Date Completed: June 15, 2011
As Received Cral Qua
Effective Total
Purchase Transport FOB Plant Sulfur BTU Ash
Line Mine Purchase  Transport Frice Charges Price Content Content  Content
HNo, Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Tcn) {3/Ton) % (BTUANDb) %
(a) (b} (c} (d) {e) U] (g) h) (i) ® tk) 0}
1. Transfer facility N/ N TR 726267 $13.96

(1) This page includes coal received at Big Bend and subsequently trucked to Polk,
Effective with the January 2008 filing.

FPSC FORM 423-2 (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(a)

1 Reporting Month- Aprit  Year 2011

2 Reporting Company: Tampa Electnc Gompany

3 Plant Name: Poik Station (1)

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAILED PURCHASED COAL INVOICE INFORMATION

4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Perets .
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Direglo 3
(813) 228 - 4891 /

5. Signature of Official Submitting Form:

A 20k

Pali Edwards, Dir€ctor Financial Reporting

§. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Retro-
FOR Shorthaul Original active Quality Effective
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase
Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Adjustments Price ments Price
No. Supplier Name {ocation Type Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) $/Ton) {$Ton) {3 Ton) {3/Tan) {$/Ton)
ta} (b) (c) {d) {e} 0] (1 (h) i} )] (k) m
] Transfer Facifity N7A N/A 7,262.67 HNIA 3$0.00 $0.00 $0.30

FPSC FORM 423-2(2) (2/87)




FPSC Form 423-2(b}

1. Reporting Month-  April Year 2011
2. Reporting Company: Tampa Electric Company

3. Plant Name Palk Station (1)

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATICN CHARGES

4 Name, Title & Telephone Mumber of Contact Person
Submitted on this Form: Paul Edwards, Dir

(813) 228 - 4891

5. Signature of Official Submitting Form:;

8. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

oncerning Data

Paul Edwards, Director Finatiial Reporting

Cther

Total
Transpor-

Related  tation
Rate  Charges Charges Charges

{$/Ton)
(o)

($/Tan}
(P

FOB Ptant
Price
($/Ten)
(v

Rail Charges Watearborne Charges
Add
Effective  Shorthaul Other River Trans-  QOcean  Other
Trans- Purchase & Loading  Rail Rail Barge loading  Barge Water
Line Mine Shipping port Price Charges Rate  Charges Rate Rate
No Supplier Name Location Point Made Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ten}  {$/Ten) ($/Ton) ($/Ton} ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (ST on)
(a) {b) (c) O] (e) U] (s) (h) [0} 0] (k} U] (m} (0]
1 Transfer facility N/A NIA TR 7.262.67 $0.00 $G.00

FPSC FORM 423-2(b) (2/87)

$13.56




FPSC Form 423-2(c)

1. Reporting Morth April ‘Year 20114

2. Reporting Company Tampa Electric Company

Form
Line Month Plant
No Reported Name

{a} (o) {)

Intended
Generating
Plant
{d)

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY QF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TC PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERED

3. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact Person Concefnlng Data
Submitted on this Form: Paw! Edwards Dire d :
(813) 228 - 4891

4. Signature of Official Submitting Report:
Paul Edwards, Director Flnanmal Reporting

5. Date Completed: June 15, 2011

Qriginal Oid
Line Volume Ferm Column Old
Supplier Number Tons No Designator & Title Yalue
(e) U] (9) (n) (i ]

Deliverec
Price Transfer
New Facility
Value {3Ton)
(k) 0]

Page 1of 1

Reason for
Revigion
(m}

1. None

FPSC Farm 423-2(c)



